The Series 629C Wet/Wet Differential Pressure Transmitter monitors
differential pressure of compatible gases and liquids with 0.5% accuracy.
The design employs dual pressure sensors converting pressure changes
into a 4-20 mA or voltage output signal. Small internal volume and
minimal moving parts result in exceptional response and reliability. The
wiring terminals and zero adjustment button are easily accessed under
the removable cover. The Series 629C is designed to meet NEMA 4X
(IP66) weatherproof construction.

10-35 VDC
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
629C - Wet/wet differential pressure transmitter
HOUSING
-CH: Conduit housing, NEMA 4X (IP66)
-R1: Conduit housing, NEMA 4X (IP66) with Remote Sensor and 10´
shielded cable
-R2: Conduit housing, NEMA 4X (IP66) with Remote Sensor and 20´
shielded cable
-R5: Conduit housing, NEMA 4X (IP66) with Remote Sensor and 10´
armored cable
-R6: Conduit housing, NEMA 4X (IP66) with Remote Sensor and 20´
armored cable
RANGE
-01: 0 to 5 psid
-02: 0 to 10 psid
-03: 0 to 25 psid
-04: 0 to 50 psid
-05: 0 to 100 psid
-06: 0 to 150 psid
-07: 0 to 200 psid
-08: 0 to 300 psid
-09: 0 to 500 psid
-11: 0 to 0.5 bar differential
-12: 0 to 1 bar differential
-13: 0 to 2 bar differential
-14: 0 to 4 bar differential
-15: 0 to 6 bar differential
-16: 0 to 10 bar differential
-17: 0 to 15 bar differential
-18: 0 to 20 bar differential
-19: 0 to 30 bar differential
SIGNAL OUTPUT
-S: 4-20 mA
-S3: Field selectable 0-5, 1-5, 0-10,
2-10 VDC
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
-P1: 1/4˝ male NPT
-P2: 1/4˝ female NPT
-P3: 1/4˝ male BSPT
-P4: 1/4˝ female BSPT
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
-E1: Cable gland with 3´ of prewired cable
-E2: Cable gland with 6´ of prewired cable
-E3: Cable gland with 9´of prewired cable
-E5: 1/2˝ female NPT conduit
-E9: M-12 4-pin connector
OPTIONS
-3V: 3-way valve (only available with
-P2 process connection)
-AT: Aluminum tag
-AT: Factory calibration certificate
-LCD: LCD indication
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration
certificate
-05 -CH -NIST-P3 -E2 -S1629C
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES